Election_Name
Primary Election 2026-03-03

Voter_ID

1003286391
1093964813
1003265370
1003265389
2169956227
1018677380
1118023946
1118049372
1003262683
1003407490
2212223192
1003312028
1003312037
1058900905
1019924866
2195937379
1003296322
1003296367
1003239051
1003238746
1010275333
1003290719
1003273102
1003214967
2190773730
1023361336
1003282145
1020731311
1003283375
1009227329
1147855700
1003301966
1145118430
1009031285
1142122943
1003259273
1003256395
2167149523
1142475812
1003241197
1003293802
1003249904
1022627446
1158397334
1003249134
2199751002
1019173761
1003212535
1003244128
1003212056
1172538000
1064181200
2123216918
1003199931
1003294444
1010421793
1058133608
1003202241
1003287314
1173784429
1205676629
2168874235
1000469766
1199279228
1003266154
1003217666
1013831737
1003291453
1003291469
1015505913
1018273598

Election_Date
3/3/2026

Voter_Name

ADKINS, ROBERT LOUIS
APODACA, GILBERTO

BAIN, GLORIA SMITH

BAIN, WILLIAM HOWARD
BATTERTON, MARICRIS AGUSTIN
BATTERTON, MICHAEL LLOYD
BEALE, JANICE J

BEALE, RANDY VAUGHN
BOADLE, EUGENE AMES
BOADLE, TONYA DEE
BOSTON, JYMIE JO

BROOKS, CAROLYN

BROOKS, JESSE RODNEY
BROWN, HUNTER BRENT
BUCHANAN, SEAN HARPER
BURKS, GENTRY VALEIDA
BURTON, DEBBIE BURKS
BURTON, GARY DALE

BUSKE, AMBER JO

BUSKE, RUSSELL JOHN WILLIAM
CALLEY, CAROLYN

CALLEY, KEVIN LYNN

CALVIO, ERLINDA

CASILLAS, CYNTHIA
CHAKUROFF GAFFORD, CAROLYN NICOLE
CHAPA, VIDAL

CLARK, KYM

CORTEZ-STACY, LINDA CORTEZ
DAVILA, KAREN SUE

DAVILA, LUIS NOAH
DELVALLE, HEATHER MICHELLE
DOBBS, JUDY MCGUIRE
DOKEY, KRISTOPHER LYNN
DOMINGUEZ, GUADALUPE S
EVANS, PATRICIA DIANE
FERGUSON, CRAIG DOUGLAS
FERGUSON, THOMAS DOUGLAS
FONTANA, RAYMOND JOSEPH
FONTANA, VICKIE OVERTON
FOWLER, DAVID LELAND
FUQUA, KELLEY DENTON
GARCIA, OSCAR

GARLAND, ALETHA MAE
GARZA, HERMELINDA MEDRANO
GORDON, VIVIAN REGISTER
GRACE, ALAN LEE

GREEN, CLIFTON LAMAR
GREEN, FLOYD

GREEN, FREDERICK LAMAR
GREEN, SANDRA

GRIFFIN, ALMA JEAN
GUTIERREZ, DAVID

HARTMAN, DOUGLAS WAYNE
HERNANDEZ, MELINDA B
HILL, BOBBY GLEN

HILL, DEBRA HARRISON
HOYNG, KATY LYNN TAYLOR
HYATT, JACKIE NATASHA
JOHNSON, ROY ALLAN
LASSITER, THOMAS PARKER
LEON, ALICIAF

LOPEZ, ALEJANDRA ALICE
LUJAN, MARY LOU B
MACHWART, LESLIE MICHELLE
MAYES, CONNIE JO

MAYES, GARY LEE

MCGEE, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN
MCLEAN, MARK KENNETH
MCLEAN, VICKIE LYNN
MCPEAK, BEAU SETH

MCPEAK, TONI RENE

Total_Voter_Checkins
946

Voter_Address_Full_Text

12911 W FM 818,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1210 W 6TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

306 CIRCLE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

306 CIRCLE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2609 CAROL DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2609 CAROL DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

613 ELGIN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

613 ELGIN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

111 JEFFERSON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
111 JEFFERSON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
204 S MOSS LAKE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
10501 E COUNTY ROAD 22,COAHOMA,TX,79511
10501 E COUNTY ROAD 22,COAHOMA,TX,79511
803 AVONDALE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
15501 N COUNTY ROAD 39,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2908 CACTUS DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

708 N AVE D,FORSAN,TX,79733

708 N AVE D,FORSAN,TX,79733

1505 S AYLESFORD ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1505 S AYLESFORD ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
4210 BILGER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

4210 BILGER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1707 THORPE ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2900 PARKWAY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2502 LYNN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1009 HOWELL ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1710 CENTERPOINT RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
6601 E ROBINSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3914 PIPER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

3914 PIPER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

3218 SCOTT RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
11501 E COUNTY ROAD 24,COAHOMA,TX,79511
409 RAMSEY,COAHOMA,TX,79511

3002 PARKWAY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
8504 E FM 846,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

301 TEXAS AVE,COAHOMA,TX,79511

1304 VIRGINIA AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
102 BASSWOOD,COAHOMA,TX,79511

102 BASSWOOD,COAHOMA,TX,79511

4301 CHAPARRAL RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
715 COLGATE AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3219 AUBURN AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
302 WOOD ST,COAHOMA,TX,79511

1619 E 17TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

3227 DUKE AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

204 S MOSS LAKE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2609 CORONADO AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1902 HALE ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2609 CORONADO AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1902 HALE ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

107 STONE CREEK,COAHOMA,TX,79511

508 NW 7TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

101 NE 9TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1500 E 6TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

706 MATT LOOP,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

706 MATT LOOP,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

3214 FORDHAM AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
705 W 17TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

705 DEALY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2305 GATESVILLE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1210 W 6TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

604 S LANCASTER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
500 SCOTT DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

4118 BILGER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1106 BUENA VISTA DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1106 BUENA VISTA DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2706 CINDY LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

6 VAL VERDE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

6 VAL VERDE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2507 N BIRDWELL LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2507 N BIRDWELL LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

Early Voting
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Ballot_Party
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Precinct
S$304.5
S11.6
S46.3
S46.3
S$25.1
S$25.1
S46.3
S46.3
S424
S42.4
$207.8
$409.3
$409.3
S$334
$405.2
$33.3

P 208C
P208C
P31
P31
S$334
S$334
$33.3
$33.3
S$25.1
S12.4
$405.2
$207.4
$405.2
$405.2
$205.8
$207.7
S$207c.1
$33.3
$405.2
S$207c.1
S425
S$207c.1
S$207c.1
$205.2
S46.3
S45.2
S$207c.1
S$25.1
S45.2
$207.8
S34.6
S$334
S34.6
S$334
S$207c.1
S11.9
S12.2
S46.3
$205.8
$205.8
S45.2
S34.1
$205.10
$404.2
S116
S11.9
P24
S$334
$207.4
$207.4
S$25.1
$207.4
$207.4
$404.2
S404.2



2196833256
2145415347
1150782416
1003259531
1003639305
1191103660
1003291235
1013791284
1003266675
1013933421
2206903314
1219298895
1063227260
1022313385
1003261173
1003290695
2139265948
2169041805
1003267685
1003300782
1028751060
1003297013
1125239529
1003217049
1009254793
1003267188
1003260091
1003230391
1003284445
1003302649
1183699306
1175756363
1003280562
2122582771
1003406554
1003216117
2122582792
1157908974
1197419919
1015695721
1003210219
1199127366
1190350762
1135078754
1135189786
1011093782
1011168897
1003261875
2157181998
1195326523
1003279093
2124588792
2208337816
1148040589
1003209295
1003214671
1003214644

MENDEZ, AOLANI SELENE
MITCHELL, JADE RACHELLE
MOORE, JACQUELINE MARIE
MYERS, JOHN HARRY
MYRICK-STEVENS, RONDAR
NEIGHBORS, BARTON DALE
NELSON, BETTY

NICHOLS, CHANCE ELLIOTT
NORMAN, BEVERLY OSBORN
OPPEGARD, JUDSON KAL
PARKER, CHRISTOPHER ALLAN
PATEL, JAGDISH

PATRIDGE, MICHELLE BURK
PATTERSON, JENNIFER CLARE
PLATTE, LAURIE LEA

PRATER, GARY NELSON
REAVES, KIERSTEN GRACE
REDDEN, KOLT LEE

REESE, DEBRA GAYLE

REID, LINDA NOBLITT
RICHARDSON, CORY JON
RICHARDSON, DARYL DANE
RICHARDSON, MARK GARRETT
ROBBINS, PAMELA GUIDRY
ROBBINS, TONEY RAYE
RODRIGUEZ, ELIAZAR VILLAREAL
RODRIGUEZ, ELVA
RODRIGUEZ, IRENE GALAN
ROLLINS, RALPH DARRELL
SHELBURNE, DAN STEWART
SHUGRUE, GRACE MARIE
SHUGRUE, STEPHEN MICHAEL
SPEAKER, SYLVIA COPE
SPENCE, GARRY EARL
SPENCE, MARY ELIZABETH
SPENCE, PAUL EUGENE
SPENCE, TONYA MICHELLE

STEELMAN, CLAUDE-MICHAEL BRYA

STEVENS, HOBERT

TAFURO, THOMAS ORESTE
TAYLOR, MICHAEL OBRYAN
THEVENOT, REBECCA SUE
TOVAR, PETRA

TUSINGER, MICHAEL JAMES
TUSINGER, TERRILYNN

TUTTLE, KAREN MARY

TUTTLE, MELVIN GEORGE
UNDERWOOD, SHEILA DAWN
VALENZUELA, MICHAEL SANTOS
VASQUEZ, FRANCISCO

WELCH, STACEY LYNN

WELLS, GENNETH GLENELLE
WELLS, MONA KAY

WHETSEL, TERRY WAYNE
WHITMORE, ESTHER
WILKERSON, HARDY LEON
WILKERSON, STEFANIE AUSMUS

1109 DOUGLAS ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2210 MORRISON DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1608 COLE LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

8 HIGHLAND HEATHER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2004 MORRISON DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
720 BAYLOR BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1704 RICHIE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

800 HIGHLAND DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1318 STADIUM AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1711 HARVARD AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
7601 E MOSS LAKE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2701 GREGG ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
5510 OLD COLORADO CITY HWY,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2407 ROCKHOUSE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
416 DALLAS ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

15 VAL VERDE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
115 S MOSS LAKE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
410JILL RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

720 BAYLOR BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
7901 E HWY 350,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

108 W 9TH ST,FORSAN,TX,79733

9713 KAY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

401 S 2ND,COAHOMA,TX,79511

608 MITCHELL RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
608 MITCHELL RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
209 NE 9TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1209 E 16TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

209 NE 9TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

4118 BILGER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

411 N MAIN ST,COAHOMA,TX,79511

703 SCOTT DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

703 SCOTT DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

105 JONESBORO RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
803 DALLAS ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1301 RICHIE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1301 RICHIE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

803 DALLAS ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1012 DOGWOOD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2004 MORRISON DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1013 DERRICK RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1405 JOHNSON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
505 HACKS VALLEY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2310 MARSHALL DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
802 BAYLOR BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
802 BAYLOR BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2601 APACHE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2601 APACHE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1207 MESA AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1102 E 19TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

4106 DIXON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1310 SYCAMORE ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1514 E 11TH PL,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1514 E 11TH PL,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1716 GOLIAD ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

408 E 11TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

113 CEDARRD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

113 CEDAR RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
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Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
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Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
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Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
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Republican
Republican
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Democratic
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Democratic
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Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

P31
§$25.2
§$25.1
P24
$26.1
S$45.1
$205.9
P24
$46.3
S46.4
$207.7
$34.6
$405.2
$304.2
$34.6
$207.4
$409.1
$207.3
$45.1
P 408
P 208C
$205.9
$207c.1
$304.2
$304.2
S$12.2
§$32.1
S$12.2
$33.4
$207c.1
P24
P24
$404.2
$34.6
$205.9
$205.9
$34.6
$304.2
$26.1
$207.5
$42.3
$205.3
§25.2
$45.1
$45.1
$33.3
$33.3
S116
§35.2
$334
$46.3
$46.3
$46.3
P 34A
$42.3
$34.6
$34.6
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